AUTORYZOWA

NARZIEDZI

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar
L [mm]

D
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

2-01-2025

AP.1X75

PH1
75.00

24.00
standardowe
Philips

standardowe

FAC

NY
oM

DYST RVBLF!

oD

SYMBOL.

AP.1X75

MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148510088211

AP.IX75 - SCREWDRIVER

FACOM AP.1X75 - SCREWDRIVER

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY

3764-2, DIN ISO 8764-1, DIN ISO 8764-2, ASME B107.600,

42,73 zt (tax excl.)

(52,56 zt (tax incl.))

=D/FACOM

https://facom.com.pl/en/5419-ap1x75-screwdriver.html

B kontakt@facom.com.pl

. 12 415-80-81, 790 680 540


https://facom.com.pl/en/5419-ap1x75-screwdriver.html

